The new CAST-X 4000 circulation heater from CAS delivers high flow volume and
electrical power in a compact unit. The CAST-X 4000 is available in single or double tube
versions for maximum flexibility and efficiency. The media being heated never comes into
direct contact with the heating elements reducing the risk of fluid contamination.
CAST - X 4000
Circulation Heater
APPLICATIONS
Distillation of fuel oils     Oil and water separation

Accessories:
Insulation Jacket - 307-0-17-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, complete the number code with the information below.
Cast-X 4000:  Size: 1 in. (25.4 mm) O.D., x 0.083 in. (2.1 mm) wall, Tube material: seamless 316L SS tubing,
Tube length: 211 in (536cm) (per tube), Max working fluid pressure: 2500 psi (172bar)
Enclosures and Thermostats:
W00 = NEMA 4 housing
W0J = NEMA 4 housing with Type J T/C in t-well
W0K = NEMA 4 housing with Type K process T/C in t-well
WJJ  = NEMA 4 housing with 2 Type J T/C for process and high-limit control
WKK = NEMA 4 housing with 2 Type K T/C for process and high-limit control
E00 = NEMA 7 ATEX housing,
E0J = NEMA 7 ATEX housing with Type J process T/C in t-well
E0K = NEMA 7 ATEX housing with Type K process T/C in t-well
EJJ = NEMA 7 ATEX housing with 2 Type J T/C, for process and high-limit control
EKK = NEMA 7 ATEX housing with 2 Type K T/C, for process and high-limit control
B X 23D11K - _  _  _  _ - _  _  _ - _  - _  - _ -  _
Heater Wattage:
300A = 20kW, 480V, 3-phase 1 delta circuit
300B = 40kW, 480V, 3-phase 2 delta circuits
300C = 60kW, 480V, 3-phase 3 delta circuits
300D = 20kW, 415V, 3-phase 1 wye circuit
300E = 40kW, 415V, 3-phase 2 wye circuits
300F = 60kW, 415V, 3-phase 3 wye circuits
300G = 12.5kW, 380V, 3-phase 1 delta circuit
300H = 25.1kW, 380V, 3-phase 2 delta circuits
300K = 37.6kW, 380V, 3-phase 3 delta circuits
300L = 20kW, 240V, 3-phase 1 delta circuit
300M = 40kW, 240V, 3-phase 2 delta circuits
300N = 60kW, 240V, 3-phase 3 delta circuits
300P = 15kW, 208V, 3-phase 1 delta circuit
300Q = 30kW,208V, 3-phase 2 delta circuits
300R = 45kW, 208V, 3-phase 3 delta circuits
1310 Kingsland Drive    Batavia, Illinois 60510
Phone:  630-879-2696
Fax:  630-879-1101
Email: cas@castaluminumsolutions.com
Tube Material
A = 316L Stainless Steel  (Standard)
B = Hastelloy C-276
C = Inconel 600
Tube Finish
A = None (standard)
B = Electropolished finish
C = Passivation
# of Tubes
1 = one tube
2 = two tubes (Standard)
Fitting
1 = None (standard)
2 = High Pressure
Compression Fitting (loose)
Set of four
SERVICE & SUPPORT
Cast Aluminum Solutions
services North America and